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Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name

A1200 ATZINGER DRAIN

B0500 BATES DRAIN

B1200 BIRD DRAIN

B1700 BRAY DRAIN

B2400 BURKLEY DRAIN

C1900 COLE DRAIN

C2000 COLLAR DRAIN

D0600 DEER CREEK DRAIN

D0900 DENNIS DRAIN

D1400 DOAN CREEK DRAIN

D3000 DELL DRAIN

E0600 EIFERT DRAIN

F2100 FROST DRAIN

G2400 GOULD DRAIN

L3000 LINN DRAIN

M2000 MUTUAL DRAIN

R0500 REEVES DRAIN

S1000 SHEPARD DRAIN

S1600 SLOAN CREEK DRAIN

S4200 SWAN AND BEATTY DRAIN

S6400 SWEENEY DRAIN

T1400 TOBIAS DRAIN

T1401 TOBIAS, LINN ROAD BRANCH DRAIN

V0400 VICKERS AND KENT DRAIN

W0100 WAUBANAKIN DRAIN

W1100 WHEATFIELD NO. 1 DRAIN

W1200 WHEATFIELD NUMBER TWO DRAIN

W1600 WILCOX DRAIN

W6200 WEST AND BUTLER DRAIN
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